
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.41 720 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:33.50 719 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:33.62 717 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Newcastle 1

2:33.69 716 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:33.73 716 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:34.10 711 F 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:34.16 710 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Newcastle 1

2:34.22 709 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:34.26 708 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:34.62 704 F 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:34.72 702 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:34.75 702 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:34.82 701 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:35.07 697 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.21 696 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Newcastle 1

2:35.28 695 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:35.38 693 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.56 691 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.57 691 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:35.59 690 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.70 689 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.96 686 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:36.09 684 F 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:36.19 683 H 02/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:36.31 681 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh  1

2:36.37 680 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:36.92 673 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sund'land 1
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2:36.92 673 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

2:36.98 672 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:37.13 670 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:37.13 670 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:37.23 669 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

2:37.67 663 F 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:37.70 663 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

2:37.72 663 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:38.09 658 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:38.10 658 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:38.10 658 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:38.19 657 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:38.43 654 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:38.49 653 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:38.64 651 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:38.77 650 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:38.95 648 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

2:39.12 645 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

2:39.14 645 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Newcastle 1

2:39.25 644 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:39.26 644 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:39.28 644 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:39.63 639 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

2:41.26 620 F 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:41.29 620 C 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:41.62 616 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:41.86 613 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:42.13 610 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:42.22 609 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:42.62 605 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:43.26 598 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:43.27 597 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:43.40 596 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

2:44.17 588 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:44.67 582 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:45.12 578 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:45.86 570 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:45.97 569 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:46.41 564 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:47.49 553 F 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:49.87 530 H 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:50.49 525 F 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:50.57 524 F 08/06/13 ASA North East Region Age Group Champs Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:50.88 521 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:51.07 519 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:51.11 519 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:52.37 508 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:52.61 506 H 08/06/13 ASA North East Region Age Group Champs Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:52.62 505 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:52.88 503 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:53.16 501 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:53.71 496 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:53.87 495 H 04/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:54.38 490 H 20/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1
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2:54.44 490 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

2:55.12 484 H 02/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:55.19 484 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

2:57.06 468 F 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds South Tyne 1

2:57.66 464 H 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds South Tyne 1

2:57.75 463 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:58.43 458 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:58.74 455 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:59.25 451 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:00.20 444 H 06/11/11 City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:02.58 427 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:02.69 426 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

3:04.39 415 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:04.72 412 H 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:05.41 408 H 03/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland South Tyne 3

3:05.82 405 F 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:05.89 405 H 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:11.03 373 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:13.72 357 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:15.03 350 H 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:15.24 349 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

3:17.32 338 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:21.58 317 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:38.96 247 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds South Tyne 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:41.26 620 F 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:42.22 609 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:39.14 645 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Newcastle 1

2:41.86 613 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:38.43 654 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.38 693 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:33.50 719 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:34.26 708 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:34.62 704 F 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.70 689 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.21 696 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Newcastle 1

2:44.67 582 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:35.57 691 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:34.10 711 F 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:36.98 672 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.07 697 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:33.41 720 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.59 690 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:33.62 717 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Newcastle 1

2:34.16 710 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Newcastle 1

2:43.26 598 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:37.13 670 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:37.13 670 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:38.10 658 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:38.10 658 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:35.28 695 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Newcastle 1
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2:34.22 709 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.56 691 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:36.09 684 F 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:38.77 650 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:39.26 644 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:36.37 680 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:34.75 702 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:36.19 683 H 02/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:33.73 716 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:36.31 681 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh  1

2:34.82 701 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:34.72 702 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:38.09 658 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:38.19 657 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:36.92 673 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

2:37.70 663 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

2:42.13 610 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:39.25 644 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:41.62 616 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:42.62 605 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:38.49 653 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

2:33.69 716 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:39.28 644 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:41.29 620 C 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:45.12 578 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:39.12 645 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

2:43.40 596 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

2:38.95 648 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

2:37.67 663 F 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:35.96 686 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:37.72 663 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:37.23 669 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

2:38.64 651 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:39.63 639 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

2:44.17 588 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:43.27 597 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:45.86 570 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

2:51.11 519 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:45.97 569 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:46.41 564 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:47.49 553 F 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:49.87 530 H 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:53.16 501 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:53.71 496 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:55.19 484 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

2:54.44 490 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

2:52.37 508 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:50.57 524 F 08/06/13 ASA North East Region Age Group Champs Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:52.61 506 H 08/06/13 ASA North East Region Age Group Champs Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:52.88 503 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:50.49 525 F 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:50.88 521 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:55.12 484 H 02/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:51.07 519 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1
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2:51.07 519 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:52.62 505 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:53.87 495 H 04/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:59.25 451 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

2:57.06 468 F 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds South Tyne 1

2:57.66 464 H 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds South Tyne 1

2:54.38 490 H 20/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:58.43 458 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:58.74 455 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

2:57.75 463 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:05.89 405 H 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:04.39 415 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:02.69 426 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

3:00.20 444 H 06/11/11 City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:02.58 427 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:05.41 408 H 03/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland South Tyne 3

3:05.82 405 F 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:04.72 412 H 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:11.03 373 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:13.72 357 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:15.24 349 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

3:15.03 350 H 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:17.32 338 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

3:21.58 317 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield South Tyne 1

3:38.96 247 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds South Tyne 1
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